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LEANDRO ROSA BRITO

JOAO CARLOS CALIXTO DE SOUSA
JAILSON DE LIMA PROCOPIO

ELCIO DA MATA

RENATO GASPAR

GERALDO JOSE CANEDO

JOSE ALEX DA SILVA

JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES

SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA
DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS

MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA

JOSE ROBERTO LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS
DIEGO JUNIO DE SOUSA

MICHAEL J. DIAS DA SILVA

NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
KAYRON SANCHES LACERDA LIMA
NIVALDO BORGES PEREIRA

DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS

FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO
VINICIUS GOMES BORGES

PABLO CASTANHEIRA BORGES
VALDEIR BORGES

OSMAR PEDROSO

JEAN INACIO DOS SANTOS

SILZOMAR E SILVA LEITE

RHANDER BORGES CHAGAS

JAIRO JEFERSON MARQUES

JOSE EVERADO

ARI PEREIRA DE SOUZA

SERGIO AUGUSTO ALMEIDA SANTOS
NILTON CESAR MEDEIROS

PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA
WANDERSON COUTINHO DA SILVA
CELITON MARTINS DA SILVA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE ALMEIDA BARROS
VITOR HUGO BARBOSA DA CRUZ

JOSE BONTEMPO MAMEDE NETO
WELLINGTON ALVES DE SOUZA
HIDELBRANDO JUNIO SOARES BORGES
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARROS DE AGUIAR
JOSE OLAVO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS JUNIOR
ANTONIO C. LOPES

PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA

DANILO SILVA DE ALMEIDA

MARCOS MATIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS
JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI

GUILHERME MARCELINO DE LIMA
LUIZ CARLOS CAMPOS JUNIOR
ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA

JOAO PEDRO ALVES CAPUCO
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS

RONALDO LEMES RODRIGUES JUNIOR
EGNEY EDUARDO DA ROCHA

GILDO AMARAL DINIZ

FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO
REGINALDO DAMIAO

AUGUSTO MANOEL DE SANTANA NETO
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

DIOGO RODRIGUES VENANCIO

EMIR GUARATO RIBEIRO

ROBSON COELI NUNES

RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA

LUCIANO CAETANO DE SOUZA

LUIS CESAR DE LIMA

RUTIELI TOMAZ SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ MONTANDON
VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA

MARCELO DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS

IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA
DONIZETE APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO SANTOS EVANGELISTA DOS REIS
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M2029
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M3039
M5059
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M6099
M3039
M2029
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M2029
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M4049
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C. Equipe
. RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GARIMPO RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS
MEGA MOVEIS UBERFIT

EQUIPE CANEDO
SACRARUN
ACRU
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
GARIMPO RUNNERS

ZAPPY SPORTS "EMOCAO EM
MOVIMENTO"

PACE RUNNERS

TEAM TORNADO
JUNIINHO RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
KOROAS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
GARIMPO RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

GARIMPO RUNNERS

. PACE RUNNERS
PN GARIMPO RUNNERS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PACE RUNNES
SACRARUN
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
GARIMPO RUNNERS
ACRU
PACE RUNNERS

GARIMPO RUNNERS
TEAM TORNADO ASSESSORIA
PRO FORCES
RODRIGO SANTOS
TEAM TORNADO
GARIMPO RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
SACRAMENTO
TM RUNNERS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

INDIVIDUAL

TEAM TORNADO
KEORA BIKE E RUN

PACE RUNNERS
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
PACE RUNNERS
LIBRE
EQUIPE DE KARATE DAMIAO

ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS
TEAM ZECA FEIRA
TEAM TORNADO
TARTARUGAS RUN
JUNINHO RUNNER

RIO BRANCO
RIO BRANCO PETROLEO

ZEBUNAREDECOM
PEDRO SANTOS
PACE RUNNERS

GARIMPO RUNNERS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

Bruto
00:16:13
00:16:28
00:16:43
00:16:48
00:16:59
00:17:06
00:17:18
00:17:21
00:18:02
00:18:07

00:18:21

00:18:26
00:18:48
00:18:56
00:19:12
00:19:20
00:19:25
00:19:32
00:19:33
00:19:37
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:19:48
00:19:48
00:19:50
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:55
00:20:07
00:20:13
00:20:29
00:20:32
00:20:33
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:21:11
00:21:17
00:21:19
00:21:24
00:21:33
00:21:53
00:21:55
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:19
00:22:35
00:22:46
00:22:54
00:23:05
00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:43
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:24:18
00:24:30
00:24:33
00:24:59
00:25:22
00:25:31
00:25:53
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:17
00:26:24
00:26:29
00:26:58
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:55
00:27:57

Liquido
00:16:12
00:16:27
00:16:42
00:16:47
00:16:59
00:17:04
00:17:11
00:17:18
00:18:02
00:18:07

00:18:19

00:18:24
00:18:46
00:18:50
00:19:04
00:19:18
00:19:23
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:30
00:19:38
00:19:41
00:19:44
00:19:47
00:19:46
00:19:45
00:19:44
00:19:51
00:20:01
00:20:08
00:20:23
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:40
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:21:02
00:21:16
00:21:10
00:21:13
00:21:30
00:21:46
00:21:36
00:21:47
00:21:56
00:22:06
00:22:22
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:37
00:23:47
00:23:41
00:24:13
00:24:28
00:24:19
00:24:53
00:25:13
00:25:12
00:25:48
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:08
00:26:01
00:26:23
00:26:53
00:26:51
00:26:57
00:27:55
00:27:39
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130
167
202
133
194
90
200
171
195
188
181
155

96

138
150
146
186

JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES
RAPHAEL TABANES SILVA
FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI

ANDRE LUIS DIAS STACANELLI
DINIAR GOMES BARBOSA
RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE
WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO
VINICIUS CARRIJO FERREIRA BORELA
SERGIO LUIZ TERRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN

CARLOS EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA FERREIRA DE

LIMA

JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES
LUIZ MAURICIO PEREIRA

LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
VALDEMAR MARCIANO
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74
36
42
64
43
32
54
46
41
29
48
62

32

58
35
58
73

M6099
M3039
M4049
M6099
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M6099

M3039

M5059
M3039
M5059
M6099

9
27
10
17
28

6
18
19
12
20
11

29

7
30
8
12

PN .

BLOG ZEBUNAREDECOM

ASSOCIADO ACRU UBERABA
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

TEAM TORNADO
JUNINHO RUNNER
PERSONAL RUN

PABLO TEAM RUN

STUDIO PRO CORPO
DOS AMIGOS

RUA JOSE BONIFACIO, 43, CIDADE JARDIM
LARGADA: 7:30 ... 05/12/2021

00:28:50
00:29:12
00:29:35
00:29:52
00:30:07
00:30:19
00:30:31
00:31:23
00:32:13
00:32:39
00:35:35
00:35:51

00:36:24

00:36:42
00:36:46
00:40:24
00:49:04

00:28:45
00:28:49
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:58
00:30:08
00:30:17
00:30:55
00:32:01
00:32:20
00:35:24
00:35:39

00:36:08

00:36:42
00:36:37
00:40:12
00:49:04
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